LORETO CAFE PRICE LIST 2018

LOLLIES AND CHIPS
Butter Menthols

Chips

Eclipse Chewy Mints
Gluten Free Frogs
Mixed Lollies (packet)
Shapes

SWEETS

Cakes

Fresh Fruit

Fruit Salad

Gluten Free Muesli Bars

Gluten Free Cookies (2 per bag)
Mousse

Vaalia Low Fat Fruit Yoghurt

Watermelon

DRINKS

Lipton Iced Tea

Nippy Milk Drink (Large)Chocolate
Nippy Milk Drink (Small) Strawberry
Fresha Orange Juice Drink

Fresha Apple Juice Drink

Fresha Apple & Blackcurrant Juice Drink
Organic Juice

Waterfords Mineral Water

Water

$2.00
$1.50
$2.00
$0.50
$1.00
$ .50

$3.50
$1.00
$3.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.00
$2.50
$2.50

$3.50
$3.50
$2.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.00
$2.50
$2.00
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ROLLS, SANDWICHES, WRAPS & SALADS

Savoury or Date Scones Large $2.00
Savoury or Date Scones Small ’ $1.00
Mini Salad Roll with chicken or ham (Term 1 only) $3.00
Salad Roll with chicken, ham or salad only $5.50
Caesar Salad $5.50
Chickpea Salad Large (Gluten Free) $5.50
Chickpea Salad Small (Gluten Free) $3.50
SANDWICHES

Ham and Tomato $3.50
Ham, Cheese, Tomato, Pepper & Salt $3.50
Chicken, Avocado and Mayonnaise $3.50
Chicken, Cheese and Mayonnaise $3.50
Egg, Lettuce and Mayonnaise $3.00
Cheese and Vegemite $2.50
Chicken Salad Wraps - Salad $5.50
HOT FOOD

Baked Potatoes THURSDAY ONLY $5.50

(foppings cheese, coleslaw, sweet chilli sauce and sour cream)
Chicken Kiev (Hot chicken in a roll with lettuce & mayonnaise)  $5.50
Chicken Nuggets (3 in a bag) $2.00
Chicken Strips

e two in a roll with lettuce, mayonnaise and cheese $4.00

e two in a Salad Wrap $4.00
Dim Sims $1.00 each
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FOCACCIAS

Bacon, Egg & Cheese $5.50
Chicken Cheese & Avocado $5.50
Chicken Cheese and Semi Dried tomato $5.50
Ham Cheese & Pineapple $5.50
Ham Cheese & Tomato $5.50

ltalian (Salami, olives, salsa, cheese, capsicum, semi-dried fomatoes) $5.50

Vegetable (Salsa, olives, semi dried tomatoes, capsicum and cheese) $5.50

Fried Rice (Large) (Orders Only) $5.50
Fried Rice (Small) FRIDAY ONLY $3.50
Hot Chicken Rolls with gravy and cheese $5.50
Nachos with Salsa and Cheese $4.50
Noodles — Chicken $3.00
PASTA

Bolognaise (Large) (Orders Only) $5.50
Bolognaise (Small) $3.50
Gnocchi (Small) $3.50

e Roast Pumpkin & Spinach

e Napolitano Sauce

Gnocchi (Large) (Orders Only) $5.50
Spinach and Ricotta Pasta (Small) $3.50
Spinach and Ricotta Pasta (Large) (Orders Only) $5.50
TOASTIES
Cheese $3.00
Tomato and Cheese $3.00
Chicken and Cheese $3.50

Ham and Cheese $3.50
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PASTRIES
Meat Pie

Party Pies

Pastie Vegetable

Potato Pie

Sausage Roll

Spinach & Ricotta Roll

Vegetable Roll

Pizza

Soup (See Specials Board) (Terms 2 and 3 Only)
Soup with a Roll or Small Savoury Scone

Wedges

ICE-CREAMS
Calippo Tube (mini)

Cyclone

Frozen Yoghurt

lcy Twists

Paddle Pop (Chocolate, Rainbow or Banana)
Shakyz Shake Cup

Zooper Dooper

$1.50
$2.00
$2.50
$1.50
$2.00
$2.50

$1.00
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$5.00
$1.00
$5.00
$5.00
$3.00
$5.00
$3.00
$2.50
$2.50
$3.00

$4.00
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