

LOLLIES AND CHIPS

Butter Menthols	\$2.00
Chips	\$1.50
Eclipse Chewy Mints	\$2.00
Gluten Free Frogs	\$0.50
Mixed Lollies (packet)	\$1.00
Shapes	\$.50

SWEETS

Cakes	\$3.50
Fresh Fruit	\$1.00
Fruit Salad	\$3.50
Gluten Free Muesli Bars	\$2.50
Gluten Free Cookies (2 per bag)	\$2.50
Mousse	\$2.00
Vaalia Low Fat Fruit Yoghurt	\$2.50
Watermelon	\$2.50

DRINKS

Lipton Iced Tea	\$3.50
Nippy Milk Drink (Large)Chocolate	\$3.50
Nippy Milk Drink (Small) Strawberry	\$2.50
Fresha Orange Juice Drink	\$3.00
Fresha Apple Juice Drink	\$3.00
Fresha Apple & Blackcurrant Juice Drink	\$3.00
Organic Juice	\$2.00
Waterfords Mineral Water	\$2.50
Water	\$2.00



ROLLS, SANDWICHES, WRAPS & SALADS

Savoury or Date Scones Large	\$2.00
Savoury or Date Scones Small	\$1.00
Mini Salad Roll with chicken or ham (Term 1 only)	\$3.00
Salad Roll with chicken, ham or salad only	\$5.50
Caesar Salad	\$5.50
Chickpea Salad Large (Gluten Free)	\$5.50
Chickpea Salad Small (Gluten Free)	\$3.50

SANDWICHES

Ham and Tomato	\$3.50
Ham, Cheese, Tomato, Pepper & Salt	\$3.50
Chicken, Avocado and Mayonnaise	\$3.50
Chicken, Cheese and Mayonnaise	\$3.50
Egg, Lettuce and Mayonnaise	\$3.00
Cheese and Vegemite	\$2.50
Chicken Salad Wraps - Salad	\$5.50

HOT FOOD

Baked	Potatoes	THURSDAY ONLY	\$5.50
(toppings cheese, coleslaw, sweet chilli sauce and sour cream)			
Chicke	n Kiev <i>(Hot chick</i>	en in a roll with lettuce & mayonnaise)	\$5.50
Chicken Nuggets (3 in a bag)			\$2.00
Chicken Strips			
•	two in a roll with	lettuce, mayonnaise and cheese	\$4.00
•	two in a Salad V	Vrap	\$4.00
Dim Sims		\$1.00 each	



FOCACCIAS

Bacon, Egg & Cheese	\$5.50
Chicken Cheese & Avocado	\$5.50
Chicken Cheese and Semi Dried tomato	\$5.50
Ham Cheese & Pineapple	\$5.50
Ham Cheese & Tomato	\$5.50
Italian (Salami, olives, salsa, cheese, capsicum, semi-dried tomatoes)	\$5.50
Vegetable (Salsa, olives, semi dried tomatoes, capsicum and cheese)	\$5.50
Fried Rice (Large) (Orders Only)	\$5.50
Fried Rice (Small) FRIDAY ONLY	\$3.50
Hot Chicken Rolls with gravy and cheese	\$5.50
Nachos with Salsa and Cheese	\$4.50
Noodles – Chicken	\$3.00

PASTA

Bolognaise (Large) (Orders Only)	\$5.50
Bolognaise (Small)	\$3.50
Gnocchi (Small)	\$3.50
Roast Pumpkin & Spinach	
Napolitano Sauce	
Gnocchi (Large) (Orders Only)	\$5.50
Spinach and Ricotta Pasta (Small)	\$3.50
Spinach and Ricotta Pasta (Large) (Orders Only)	

TOASTIES

Cheese	\$3.00
Tomato and Cheese	\$3.00
Chicken and Cheese	\$3.50
Ham and Cheese	\$3.50



PASTRIES

Meat Pie	\$5.00
Party Pies	\$1.00
Pastie Vegetable	\$5.00
Potato Pie	\$5.00
Sausage Roll	\$3.00
Spinach & Ricotta Roll	\$5.00
Vegetable Roll	\$3.00
Pizza	\$2.50
Soup (See Specials Board) (Terms 2 and 3 Only)	\$2.50
Soup with a Roll or Small Savoury Scone	\$3.00
Wedges	\$4.00

ICE-CREAMS

Calippo Tube (mini)	\$1.50
Cyclone	\$2.00
Frozen Yoghurt	\$2.50
Icy Twists	\$1.50
Paddle Pop (Chocolate, Rainbow or Banana)	\$2.00
Shakyz Shake Cup	\$2.50
Zooper Dooper	\$1.00

